Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC905.5B19M01
1. FEATURES
 HIGH PERFORMANCE
 HIGH RELIABILITY
 SMD TYPE
 RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification
1-1. Frequency range 896MHz ~ 915MHz
1-2. Center frequency (F0) 905.5 MHz
1-3. Ripple at BW 2.0dB Max
1-4. Insertion loss at BW 3.0dB Max
1-5. Return Loss at BW 15dB Min
1-6. Attenuation
55dB Min@DC~880MHz
45dB Min@880~894MHz
65dB Min@925~960MHz
1-7. Input Power(AVG) 3W Max
1-8. Impedance 50  nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical Specification